
The University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center at Dallas

Agency 729

Contract Notification

May 2012

Contractor Contractor Address Contract 

Number

Subject Contract 

Type

Categ

ory

Award 

Date

Completion 

Date

Cost FY FY Cost Explanation Alt Cont 

Emp

Culbert Healthcare 

Solutions, Inc.

800 W. Cummings Park, 

Suite 6000, Woburn, MA  

01801

201777 amendment of contract 

2012-200335 increases 

amount for consulting 

services

O Other 10/17/2011 8/31/2012  $     150,000 2012  $       50,000 Improve the Patient Access workflow by 

optimizing the Epic Cadence application.

None N/A

CedarCrestone, 

Inc.

1255 Alderman Dr., 

Alpharetta, GA 30005

201804 Services of Joe Ross O Other 6/1/2012 8/31/2012  $       52,704 2012  $       52,704 Support the University's EPM/Hyperion 

Project

None N/A

Akita Biomedical 

Consulting

1111 Bailey Dr., Paso 

Robles, CA  93446

201626 Activity Coordination 

Management Services

O Other 5/1/2012 5/10/2013  $       54,500 2012  $       54,500 Meeting Management services for the 

CME program entitled "Evolving 

Directions in the Management of 

Myelofibrosis: Putting New Targeted 

Treatment Options in Practice"

None N/A

S&M Technologies, 

Inc.

3589 S. Ocean Blvd., Apt. 

601, West Palm Beach, 

FL  33480

201513 Sevices of Sreeram 

Malla

O Other 6/1/2012 9/30/2012  $     112,500 2012  $     112,500 Support of the PeopleSoft HCM and 

Payroll Systems including Time and Labor 

and Absence Management modules

None N/A

Residence Inn 

Marriott

6950 N. Stemmons 

Freeway, Dallas, TX  

75247

201788 Group Booking Contract O Other 6/3/2012 8/11/2012  $     122,120 2012  $     122,120 Hotel meeting arrangements for the 

seminar entitled SURF PROGRAM 2012.

None N/A

Dimension 

Consulting, Inc.

44121 Harry Byrd 

Highway, Suite 235, 

Ashburn, VA  20147

201412 Services of Rohit Baxi O Other 4/14/2012 8/31/2012  $     128,000 2012  $     128,000 Provide technical services in support of 

Hyperion Budget Planning System, will 

provide knowledge transfer to UTSW 

personnel and assist in education on 

Hyperion configuration, provide 

information about best approaches for 

Hyperion configuaration and other 

implementation decisions and assist with 

testing of Hyperion system and processes.

None N/A

Edgerock 

Technologies, LLC

10 Post Office Square, 

North Tower, Suite 551, 

Boston, MA  02109

201401 Services of Bradley 

Torok

O Other 4/1/2012 8/31/2012  $     136,170 2012  $     136,170 Support of PeopleSoft Campus Solutions 

9.0 (Academic Advisement, Financial Aid, 

Student Administration Integration Pack, 

Campus Community, Gradebook, Student 

Financials, Campus Self Service, 

Recruiting and Admissions, Student 

Records, Student Administration) 

Implementation.

None N/A

Witt/Kieffer 8000 Maryland Ave., Suite 

1080, St. Louis, MO  

63104

201872 Search Services O Other 6/1/2012 12/31/2012  $     147,500 2012  $     147,500 Search services for a VP for Internal 

Affairs and Asst. VP for Institutional 

Compliance positions.

None N/A

Westin Hotel, 

Galleria Dallas

13340 Dallas Parkway, 

Dalals, TX  75240

201402 Group Booking Contract O Other 3/5/2013 3/11/2013  $     171,785 2012  $     171,785 Hotel meeting arrangements for the 

seminar entitled "UTSW 30th Annual 

Dallas Rhinoplasty Symposiums

None N/A

Huron Consulting 

Services, LLC

550 West Van Buren St., 

Chicago, IL  60607

201407 Services of Stephanie 

McLees

O Other 3/26/2012 8/31/2012  $     180,400 2012  $     180,400 Services of Stephanie McLees None N/A



The University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center at Dallas

Agency 729

Contract Notification

May 2012

Contractor Contractor Address Contract 

Number

Subject Contract 

Type

Categ

ory

Award 

Date

Completion 

Date

Cost FY FY Cost Explanation Alt Cont 

Emp

S&M Technologies, 

Inc.

3589 S. Ocean Blvd., Apt. 

601, West Palm Beach, 

FL  33480

201591 Services of Praveen 

Chandupatla

O Other 4/23/2012 5/31/2013  $     304,200 2012  $     304,200 Provide technical services for the 

implementation and support of the 

PeopleSoft HCM and Payroll Systems.

None N/A

Huron Consulting 

Services, LLC

550 West Van Buren St., 

Chicago, IL  60607

201361 Services of Charlie 

Alexander and Peter 

Eschenbach

O Other 4/1/2012 11/30/2012  $     310,440 2012  $     310,440 Assist UT Southwestern with the post-

production and post-live support of the 

PeopleSoft Grants Solution suite and 

Grants Portal.

None N/A

KForce Healthcare, 

Inc,

100 East Palm Ave., 

Tampa, FL  33605

201793 Services of EPIC ADT 

Trainers

I IR 6/4/2012 8/31/2012  $     317,000 2012  $     317,000 Provide classroom training and Go-Live 

support for the EPIC module of ADT.

None N/A

Krause 

Advertisement, Inc. 

d/b/a 

JimBobKrause

5307 E. Mockingbird Ln., 

Suite 250, Dallas, TX  

75206

201585 Amendment of  contract 

2009-902696;  increases 

and extends media 

portion of original 

contract by $960,000 for 

multi-media branding 

campaign

O Other 9/1/2011 8/31/2012  $  9,365,462 2012  $     960,000 Creative concepts, revisions and 

presentations including print (newspaper, 

magazine), out-of-home (Billboard, 

Koosks) and radio executions.

None N/A

United Mechanical, 

Inc.

11540 Plano Rd., Dallas, 

TX 75355

201880 Replace The Control Air 

Compressor at ZLUH

C Other 5/21/2012 7/5/2012  $       64,654 2012  $       64,654 Replace The Control Air Compressor at 

ZLUH

None N/A

Tecton Services, 

Inc.

13624 Floyd Circle, 

Dallas, TX 75234

201772 C-1 Restroom 

Renovation

C Other 4/12/2012 6/20/2012  $       97,333 2012  $       97,333 C-1 Restroom Renovation None N/A

Thyssenkrupp 

Elevator Americas

2220 Chemsearch Blvd., 

Suite 100, Irving, TX 

75062

201740 Moderization of ZLUH 

Elevators 1,2,3,4,5,6

C Other 5/1/2012 8/31/2013  $     698,450 2012  $     698,450 Moderization of ZLUH Elevators 

1,2,3,4,5,6

None N/A

Texas Roof 

Management, Inc.

728 Lingco Dr., 

Richardson, TX 75081

201661 St. Paul University 

Hospital Roof Repair 

Project

C Other 5/7/2012 6/22/2012  $     130,050 2012  $     130,050 St. Paul University Hospital Roof Repair 

Project

None N/A


